

OD-27

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/290/2015

GOLD STAR LINE LIMITED & ANR
VS
DONG NAM LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED & ORS

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR

Date : 22nd April, 2026.

Appearance:
Mr. Rohit Banerjee, Adv. (V.C.)
Mr. Ratul Deb Banerjee, Adv.
...for the plaintiff

The Court:- The suit will appear in the list after four weeks with liberty to mention.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

T.O.
A.R.(C.R.)